
 

 

 

Our Policy is Taking Care of You 
Long-Term Care |  Life  |  Disability  |  Annuities  |  Medicare  |  Benefits 

 

11 Executive Park Drive, Clifton Park, NY 12065  

518-371-5522  |  toll-free: 800-695-8224 

fax: 518-371-6131 

 “Who’s Who?” at Advisors Insurance Brokers 
 

 

 

Peter Kelly x117  
COO & Brokerage  
Underwriter 
pkelly@advisorsib.com 

 

Gary Clair x114  
Vice President Life 
Life/DI/Annuity  
Sales Support 
gclair@advisorsib.com  

Brian Johnson x154  
Director of Business  
Development &  
Association Marketing  
bjohnson@advisorsib.com 

 

Melissa Frasier x115  
LTC Brokerage Director  
LTC/Linked Benefits  
Sales Support  
mfrasier@advisorsib.com  

Jennifer Brown x126  
LTC/Linked Benefits  
Sales Support  
jbrown@advisorsib.com 

 

David Michalski x100  
Annuity Sales Support  
dmichalski@advisorsib.com 

 

Kevin Harkins x113  
Life/DI Sales Support 
kharkins@advisorsib.com 

 

Ben Downs x145 
Life New Business 
bdowns@advisorsib.com 

 
 

Evangeline (Naz) 
McLellan x108 

Licensing & Contracting 
contracting@advisorsib.com 

 

Janelle Clink  
Business Development  
Binghamton, NY 
518-688-8110 
jclink@advisorsib.com  

Jill O’Connor x112  
Director of Finance 
joconnor@advisorsib.com 

 

Richard Rugel x136  
Annuity Sales Support 
rrugel@advisorsib.com 

 

 
Mike Morrow x121 
Life Sales Support 
mmorrow@advisorsib.com 

 

Stephanie Miller x116  
Commissions/Accounting   
smiller@advisorsib.com 

 

 
Kay Silverstein x119 
New Business/Commissions 
Advisor 
ksilverstein@advisorsib.com 

 

Leni Cohen x157 
Regional Vice President 
National 
lcohen@advisorsib.com 

 Raymond Hickson     
Regional Sales Director    
Hudson Valley/Metro, NY    
877-617-6091 
rhickson@advisorsib.com 

 
 

Christopher Scott  
Regional Vice President 
Long Island, NY  
516-384-3492 
cscott@advisorsib.com 

 

 

Clay McCleary 
Regional Vice President 
CT/New England 
203-578-0683 
cmccleary@advisorsib.com 

  

 

 
John Hobika 
Regional Sales Director 
Upstate NY 
315-427-9165 
jhobika@advisorsib.com 

 

 

Kevin Johnson x101 
Founder & Chief 
Executive Officer 
kjohnson@advisorsib.com 

 

Bob Vandy x105  
President 
Marketing/Business  
Development/Training 
bvandy@advisorsib.com 


